eiko.comContact your EiKO Representative today
LH2 PRO LINEAR HIGH BAY
CONTROLS
READY DAMP
LOCATION
Total Optical Control because every job is different.
THE RIGHT OPTIC FOR
EVERY JOB.

standalone sensors
CONTROLS READY
ACCESSORIES
SPECIFICATIONS
Wire guards in each size for
added protection
Wire Guards
Field or factory installed emergency
battery options available.
Purchase LH2-ZBRK mounting kit for
field install
Battery Backup
O R D E R
C O D E M O D E L # WAT TS  ( W ) C C T ( K ) LU M E N S  ( L M ) L I G H T  D I S T R I B U T I O N
120-347V
15884 LH2-PS160-OS-8FCCT-HDIM 160/130/100W 3500/4000/5000 23,700/20,000/17,600​ 45×100°, 65×95°, 90×90°
15672 LH2-PS160-OS-8FCCT-HDIM-CORD* 160/130/100W 3500/4000/5000 23,700/20,000/17,600​ 45×100°, 65×95°, 90×90°
15886 LH2-PS240-OS-8FCCT-HDIM 240/210/180W 3500/4000/5000 35,400/32,700/27,100​ 45×100°, 65×95°, 90×90°
15668 LH2-PS240-OS30-8FCCT-HDIM 240/210/180W 3500/4000/5000 34,200/31,700/26,300​ 30x90°, 50x90°, 90x100°
15673 LH2-PS240-OS-8FCCT-HDIM-CORD* 240/210/180W 3500/4000/5000 35,400/32,700/27,100​ 45×100°, 65×95°, 90×90°
15888 LH2-PS320-OS-8FCCT-HDIM 320/290/260W 3500/4000/5000 47,600/43,500/39,000​ 45×100°, 65×95°, 90×90°
15670 LH2-PS320-OS30-8FCCT-HDIM 320/290/260W 3500/4000/5000 45,800/40,600/35,400​ 30x90°, 50x90°, 90x100°
15674 LH2-PS320-OS-8FCCT-HDIM-CORD* 320/290/260W 3500/4000/5000 47,600/43,500/39,000​ 45×100°, 65×95°, 90×90°
15890 LH2-PS400-OS30-8FCCT-HDIM 400/360/320W 3500/4000/5000 58,300/51,100/45,000​ 30x90°, 50x90°, 90x100°
277-480V
15885 LH2-PS160-OS-8FCCT-VDIM 160/130/100W 3500/4000/5000 23,700/20,000/17,600​ 45×100°, 65×95°, 90×90°
15887 LH2-PS240-OS-8FCCT-VDIM 240/210/180W 3500/4000/5000 35,400/32,700/27,100​ 45×100°, 65×95°, 90×90°
15669 LH2-PS240-OS30-8FCCT-VDIM 240/210/180W 3500/4000/5000 34,200/31,700/26,300​ 30x90°, 50x90°, 90x100°
15889 LH2-PS320-OS-8FCCT-VDIM 320/290/260W 3500/4000/5000 47,600/43,500/39,000​ 45×100°, 65×95°, 90×90°
15671 LH2-PS320-OS30-8FCCT-VDIM 320/290/260W 3500/4000/5000 45,800/40,600/35,400​ 30x90°, 50x90°, 90x100°
15891 LH2-PS400-OS30-8FCCT-VDIM 400/360/320W 3500/4000/5000 58,300/51,100/45,000​ 30x90°, 50x90°, 90x100°
Default settings: Max power, 5000K CCT. OS models 90×90°.  OS30 models 30×90°
* Fixture includes 10ft power cord